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2023 FINANCIAL OVERVIEW

Income/Assets
$1,589,109

Revenues

Net Assets - unrestricted

Fixed Assets
Cash/Investments

75%

2%

7%

16%

Expenses
$227,316

Program Expenses

Fundraising

Management
Depreciation

Total 2023 Visitors
2403  

15 Events 25 Group tours Open Admission
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SPECIAL EVENTS
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DONORS, SPONSORS, & GRANTS 2017-2023
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